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npesume
AJAMOBUHR
ANEKCUR
AJbOLLEBUR
AHOPEJVR
AHTE/b
AHTOBWHR
AHTOHWIEBUR
APCEHWJEBUT
ARMMOBUHR
BAKUT
BAKUT
BAKUT
BALLMLIA
BA/IMHOBAL|
BEATOH
BEFOBUR
BE/bUR
BJENAKOBUR
BNATOJEBUR
BNATOJEBUR
BOrAHOB
EOrJAHOBUR
BOrOJEBUF
BOXUWR
5OJOBUR
BOHLIWR
BEOPEHOBWT
BOPYUT
GOLUKOBUF
BOLLIKOYEBUT
BPAJTUTAM
BACU/IUR
BACW/BEBUF
BEBUR
BE/IMYKOBUR
BE/IMYKOBUF
BE/bKOBUF
BE/bOBUTR
BEPME30BUR
BECOBUF
BUOOBUR
BUHKOBUTR
BUTAC
BUREHTUR
BNAYMTR
BOZIOMN/IAB
BOJKUR
BPATOHMT
BYKAJ/IOBUT
BYKWUREBUT
BY/INREBUF

nme
NETAP
AHA
NABJE
VBAH
HEMAHbA
BYK
BUKTOP
HUKONA
TAMAPA
ANEKCA
BOJAHA
oUANN
NYKA
LEJAH
HEW/ HEBOJLLA
AJIEKCA
E/bAHA
BOMAAH
BE/bKO
MUOLL
VNBAHA
OrHbEH
YPOLL
BYKALLIMH
oUAnN
oUANN
TEOLOPA
OrHbEH
ounun
MAPKO
MUY TUH
HOPBE
JUMUTPUIE
HOPBE
BOrAAH
CODUIA
HEMAHbA
YPOLL
HEMAHbA
MAPKO
NA3AP
MW/bAH
BNAOUMMWP
JENEHA
JOBAHA
AHOPUIA
CTEBAH
AHZPEA
HEMAHbA
ANEKCA
MWUNA

MHAEKC

10
178
1
64
301
359
13
219
281
23
22
236
170
535
99
169
54
130
360
447
581
527
180
327
449
264
375
86
277
306
376
531
78

403
152
117

20

62
493
393
230
257
553

29
278
485
136
129
362
220

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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20
0
19
17
27
21

18
13
12

14
17
18
29

19
18

11

31

12
15

17
22
35

22

24

39

10
17

5.2
0
26
2.6
23.4
10.4

6.5
10.4

13

27.3
13
6.5
6.5

19.5

13
2.6

13

2.6
2.6

o O o

19.5
19.5
26

6.5

46.8
11.7
0
0
1.3
0
0
13
7.8
16.9

25
0
23.75
21.25
33.75
26.25
0
0
22.5
16.25
15

17.5

21.25
22.5

36.25

23.75
22.5

48.75
0
0

6.25
0
0
0

12.5

21.25

4

1
4
0

34.2
1
53.75
23.85
57.15
36.65
0
0
33
26.65
17
13
17.5

51.55
23.8
47.75
30.25
43

13.3
2.6

17.05

2.6
43.35

15
18.75

40.75
51
75.75

22.3
41.15



52 BY/I0BUF
53 BYYETUR
54 BYYMR

55 BYYKOBUHF
56 BYYKOBWHR
57 rAJUT

58 FAYUR

59 FAWWT

60 Mk

61 MM/bEH

62 FNABUHUF
63 roruh

64 rO/lYGOBUTR
65 rOPAUTR

66 rPYBAY

67 rPYBOP

68 rPYIUR

69 TPYIUR

70 rYGEPUHUR
71 [ABUAOBUR
72 JABUOBUR
73 JANNOU

74 JAHVUNOBUT
75 JIACKANIOCKM
76 [AENEBUTR
78 JOENVUBALLUR
79 LENUT

80 JIECNOTOBUR
81  [VB/bAHOBUR
82 AVUNNAPUR
83  OMMWTPUIEBUF
84  OUMWTPUIEBUF
85 JVHUTR

86 JIOBPULIA
87 NOPAJLO PAAOJUYUF
88 [IOLEHOBUT
89 [IPATAHUF
98 [APATUREBUTR
91 JPATUREBUT
92  JPATYTUHOBWR
93 [IPOBHbAK
94 LIYKOBCKM
95 [IYPAKOBUF
9 BEJOBUR
97 HOKUR

98 HOKOBUR
99 HOPIAH
100 HOPBEBUR
101 CTEBAHOBUT
102 JIECNOTOBUR

KOCTA
JOBAHA
ANEKCA

NIYKA
YPOLLI
CTE®AH
JOBAH
MAPKO
[IPATAH
OAHWUNO
KOCTA
BOJUH
AHAPE)
CPBAH
MUOL
HUKO/IMHA
UNNIA
TAMAPA
MWUXAUNO
AHOPVIAHA
[APKO
EPHAL
[APKO
NIYKA
ounun
MAPKO
MAPKO
ANEKCA
YPOLL
NYKA
LYLIAH
NEHA
ANEKCA
HEMAHbA
ENEHA
KATAPUHA
HUKONA
BYK
MAB/E
MAPUIA
HOPBE
MUNAH
MAPMO
ANNEKCAHOAP
NIYKA
AHTOHUHA
MWUXAUIO
ANEKCA
MAPUIA
AHAPE)

373

81
280

20

70

60
418
499

30

20
517

57
197
901
461
305
187
242
165
194

36
132
356
307
189
157
350
275
186

34
506

66
138
477
332
523

11

13
411
190
422
501
345

93
146
224

27
183
533
573

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022

36
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20

31
31

36

18

10
31

22

19

17
22

22

17

17
33

37

16

5.2

20.8
31.2

13
46.8

26
2.6

3.9
6.5
19.5
2.6
18.2
13
16.9

24.7
23.4

13
7.8

7.8
2.6
6.5
6.5

3.9
28.6

2.6
2.6
1.3
50.7

6.5
6.5
5.2
3.9

25

38.75
38.75

o O O O

225
10

12.5

38.75

27.5

23.75

8.75

21.25
27.5

8.75

27.5

10

21.25

21.25
41.25

o O U1 O O

46.25

6.25
20

30.2

64.55
73.95

o

13
97.8

48.5
12.6

3.9
19
64.25
2.6
45.7
13
40.65

8.75
49.95
54.9

10.05
373

23.8
2.6
6.5

30.75

25.15
75.85

11.6
2.6
13

102.95

6.5
12.75
25.2
3.9



